Product Category Description Width (mm) Height (mm) Length Product Code
Board Sawn Untreated 125 22 CTO SU125-022 F3
Board Sawn Untreated 225 22 CTO SU225-022 F3
Board Sawn Green Treated 125 22 CTO SG125-022 F3
Board Sawn Green Treated 225 22 CTO SG225-022 F3
Board Sawn Untreated Feather Edge 100 11 CTO FU100-022 F3
Board Sawn Untreated Feather Edge 200 19 CTO FU200-038 F3
Board Sawn Green Treated Feather Edge 100 11 CTO FG100-022 F3
Board Sawn Green Treated Feather Edge 200 19 CTO FG200-038 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 75 75 CTO SU075-075 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 100 75 CTO SU100-075 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 100 75 CTO SG100-075 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 125 75 CTO SU125-075 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 125 75 CTO SG125-075 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 125 125 CTO SU125-125 F3
Post Sawn Untreated V Notched Weather Top Post 125 100 CTO NU125-100 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 125 125 CTO SG125-125 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated V Notched Weather Top Post 125 100 CTO NG125-100 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 150 75 CTO SU150-075 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 150 100 CTO SU150-100 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 150 75 CTO SG150-075 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 150 100 CTO SG150-100 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 150 150 CTO SU150-150 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 150 150 CTO SG150-150 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 175 175 CTO SU175-175 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 175 175 CTO SG175-175 F3
Post Sawn Untreated 200 200 CTO SU200-200 F3
Post Sawn Green Treated 200 200 CTO SG200-200 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 50 47 CTO SG050-047 F3
Rail Sawn Untreated 75 38 CTO SU075-038 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 75 38 CTO SG075-038 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated Arris Rail 75 75 CTO AG075-075 F3
Rail Sawn Untreated 100 38 CTO SU100-038 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 100 38 CTO SG100-038 F3
Rail Sawn Untreated 125 47 CTO SU125-047 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 125 47 CTO SG125-047 F3
Rail Sawn Untreated 150 38 CTO SU150-038 F3
Rail Sawn Untreated 150 47 CTO SU150-047 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 150 38 CTO SG150-038 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 150 47 CTO SG150-047 F3
Rail Sawn Untreated 200 38 CTO SU200-038 F3
Rail Sawn Untreated 200 47 CTO SU200-047 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 200 38 CTO SG200-038 F3
Rail Sawn Green Treated 200 47 CTO SG200-047 F3
Sleeper Sawn Untreated 200 100 CTO SU200-100 F3
Sleeper Sawn Untreated 250 125 CTO SU250-125 F3
Sleeper Sawn Green Treated 250 125 CTO SG250-125 F3
SDL Sawmills: Cut To Order